MONTEREY COUNTY

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AGENCY - PUBLIC WORKS
DAVIS ROAD CLASS Il BIKEWAY

PROJECT NO. 14-869465

STATE PROJECT NO. 054A2784L
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. RPSTPLE 5944 (104)

PROJECT BUDGET

Design Engineering/Environmental

Construction Management
RMA - Public Works
Harris & Associates, Inc.

Construction
The Don Chapin Company, Inc.
10% Contingency

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:

REVENUE

Transportation Enhancement Grant

TOTAL:

$475,000
$175,417
$ 60,000
115,417
$785,182
$713,802
71,380
$1,435,599
$ 1,435,599
$1,435,599



