MONTEREY COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AGENCY - PUBLIC WORKS DAVIS ROAD CLASS II BIKEWAY PROJECT NO. 14-869465 STATE PROJECT NO. 054A2784L FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. RPSTPLE 5944 (104)

PROJECT BUDGET

Design Engineering/Environmental			\$475,000
Construction Management RMA - Public Works Harris & Associates, Inc.	\$	60,000 115,417	\$175,417
Construction The Don Chapin Company, Inc. 10% Contingency		\$713,802 <u>71,380</u>	\$785,182
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:			\$1,435,599
REVENUE			
Transportation Enhancement Grant			\$ <u>1,435,599</u>
TOTAL:			\$1,435,599